



We would like to thank our visitors and customers who have supported us since the reopening of Guzzi Up in early May.

The safety of our customers and team members is our top priority. Therefore it is our responsibility to share that one of our team members has tested positive for the COVID-19 virus.

To continue to ensure the safety of our customers and team members, we have decided to close the restaurant until July 2nd. During this time of self-quarantine, we are requiring our team members to be tested for the virus, as well as, having the entire facility cleaned and disinfected in accordance to the local, state and national health organizations.

Please rest assured we will take every necessary precaution seriously and will have a clean and safe environment for you, our customers, when we reopen on July 2nd.

We at Guzzi Up would like to thank you for your continued support and we look forward to welcoming you back.